
Dirty Dozen - Spring 2009 6/22/09

Monday, 3/30/09 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 4/6/09 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 4/20/09 Bethesda Community Park

Dirty Dozen
Get Dirty
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Monday, 4/27/09 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 5/11/09 Bethesda Community Park

Reds
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 5/18/09 Bethesda Community Park

Get Dirty
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Monday, 6/1/09 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 6/8/09 Bethesda Community Park

Dirty Dozen
Advanced Armament
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Monday, 6/15/09 Bethesda Community Park

Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 6/22/09 Bethesda Community Park
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